Lightweight 0-400

33  Andrew Mclaughlin
74  Aaron Woodhead
65  Paul Graham

67  Tony Mclaughlin
155 Dave Riley

Lightweight 401-600
162 Chris Wallinger
167 Heath Botica
92  Ashton Hughes
51  Aaronlawn

72  Neville Hughes

Heritage

76  Red Mantell
203  Vince Burrell
315 Terry Galway
122 Gary Cotterell
18  Kevin Ryan

MotoEuro

60  Chris Huddlestone
86  Aaron Scott

121 Lee Munro

154 Jonny Lewis

15  Andrew Evans

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Lightweight 0-400

33
119
74
67
1

Andrew McLaughlin
Kane Bentley
Aaron Woodhead
Tony MclLaughlin
Luke Huddlestone

Lightweight 401-600

167
92
198
51
10

Heath Botica
Ashton Hughes
Colin Gulliver
Aaron Lawn
Joshua Moulson

Heritage

203
122
315
123
801

Vince Burrell

Gary Cotterell
Terry Galway

Todd Johnston
Matthew Vavasour

MotoEuro

60
86
121
132
172

Chris Huddlestone
Aaron Scott

Lee Munro

Dan McKenzie
Colin MacGregor

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Lightweight 0-400

33
119
74
111
67

Andrew McLaughlin
Kane Bentley
Aaron Woodhead
Warren Landon
Tony Mclaughlin

Lightweight 401-600

162  Chris Wallinger
167 Heath Botica

92 Ashton Hughes
10 Joshua Moulson
51 Aaron Lawn
Heritage

315 Terry Galway
122 Gary Cotterell
123  Todd Johnston
801 Matthew Vavasour
11 Pete Horridge

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Lightweight 0-400

33
74
67
119
111

Andrew McLaughlin
Aaron Woodhead
Tony MclLaughlin
Kane Bentley
Warren Landon

Lightweight 401-600

167 Heath Botica

162  Chris Wallinger
92 Ashton Hughes
51 Aaron Lawn

198 Colin Gulliver
Heritage

315 Terry Galway

122 Gary Cotterell

123  Todd Johnston
203  Vince Burrell

801 Matthew Vavasour
MotoEuro

60 Chris Huddlestone
86 Aaron Scott

121 Lee Munro

154  Jonny Lewis

172  Colin MacGregor

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Classics 0-500

122
450
111
229
64

Gary Cotterell
Eric Swinbourn
Warren Landon
Stephen Randall
Tim Koppier

Classics 501-Open

11
168
121
9
383

Pete Horridge
Butch Woods
Lee Munro
Eddy Garner
Noel Jackson

Superstock 0-750

14

114
196
167
212

Hayden Scorringe
Campbell Stevenson
Nick Kampenhout
Heath Botica

Sam Perry

BOB 0-750

122
79
11
168
48

Gary Cotterell
Malcolm Pearce
Pete Horridge
Butch Woods

lan James

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Classics 0-500

122
111
721
64

Gary Cotterell
Warren Landon
Chris Roots
Tim Koppier

Classics 501-Open

11
383
168
9
121

Pete Horridge
Noel Jackson
Butch Woods
Eddy Garner
Lee Munro

Superstock 0-750

14

114
196
212
881

Hayden Scorringe
Campbell Stevenson
Nick Kampenhout
Sam Perry

Vaughan Simmonds

BOB 0-750

122
79
11
168
48

Gary Cotterell
Malcolm Pearce
Pete Horridge
Butch Woods

lan James

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Classics 0-500

122
111
450
229
64

Gary Cotterell
Warren Landon
Eric Swinbourn
Stephen Randall
Tim Koppier

Classics 501-Open

11

168
121
125
383

Pete Horridge
Butch Woods
Lee Munro
Chris Frisken
Noel Jackson

Superstock 0-750

14 Hayden Scorringe
114  Campbell Stevenson
196 Nick Kampenhout
212 Sam Perry

390 Chris Hudepohl
BOB 0-750

122 Gary Cotterell

79 Malcolm Pearce
11 Pete Horridge

48 lan James

258 Ralph Woods

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Classics 0-500

122
111
64

721
450
229

Gary Cotterell
Warren Landon
Tim Koppier
Chris Roots

Eric Swinbourn
Stephen Randall

Classics 501-Open

11

168
121
383
125

Pete Horridge
Butch Woods
Lee Munro
Noel Jackson
Chris Frisken

Superstock 0-750

14 Hayden Scorringe
114  Campbell Stevenson
196 Nick Kampenhout
212 Sam Perry

390 Chris Hudepohl
BOB 0-750

122 Gary Cotterell

79 Malcolm Pearce
11 Pete Horridge

48 lan James

258 Ralph Woods

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd =
3rd =
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



BOB 751-Open

76  Red Mantell
315 Terry Galway
18 Kevin Ryan
54  Graham Dunn

Hinckely

185 James Hoogenboezem
92  Ashton Hughes

14  Hayden Scorringe

515 Jadin Galway

421 Zurrin Wiki

Superstock 751-Open
59  Murray Sutherland
25  Glenn Corson

78  Glen Conroy

169 Vaughan Struthers
62  Issac Fisher

Formula Two

14  Hayden Scorringe
114 Campbell Stevenson
196 Nick Kampenhout
212 Sam Perry

92  Ashton Hughes

Milwaukee Iron 2v

78  Glen Conroy

169 Vaughan Struthers
62  Issac Fisher

44  Paul Bishop

619 Peter Harper

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

BOB 751-Open
315 Terry Galway
54  Graham Dunn

Hinckely

185 James Hoogenboezem
92  Ashton Hughes

75 Dale Finch

14  Hayden Scorringe

421 Zurrin Wiki

Superstock 751-Open
25 Glenn Corson

59  Murray Sutherland
169 Vaughan Struthers
62 lIssac Fisher

23 Graham Boyd

Formula Two

14  Hayden Scorringe
114 Campbell Stevenson
196 Nick Kampenhout
212 Sam Perry

881 Vaughan Simmonds

Milwaukee Iron 2v

169 Vaughan Struthers
78 Glen Conroy

62 Issac Fisher

44  Paul Bishop

619 Peter Harper

Race 2
1st
2nd

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

BOB 751-Open
315 Terry Galway
54 Graham Dunn

Hinckely

185 James Hoogenboezem
92 Ashton Hughes

75 Dale Finch

14 Hayden Scorringe

515 Jadin Galway

Superstock 751-Open

25 Glenn Corson

59 Murray Sutherland
78 Glen Conroy

169 Vaughan Struthers
264  Chris Bridge

Formula Two

14 Hayden Scorringe
212 Sam Perry

196 Nick Kampenhout
114  Campbell Stevenson
390 Chris Hudepohl

Milwaukee Iron 2v

78 Glen Conroy

169 Vaughan Struthers
62 Issac Fisher

44 Paul Bishop

619 Peter Harper

Race 3
1st
2nd

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

BOB 751-Open

315 Terry Galway
54 Graham Dunn
76 Red Mantell
18 Kevin Ryan

Hinckely

185 James Hoogenboezem
92 Ashton Hughes

14 Hayden Scorringe

75 Dale Finch

515 Jadin Galway

Superstock 751-Open

25 Glenn Corson

59 Murray Sutherland
169  Vaughan Struthers
62 Issac Fisher

78 Glen Conroy

Formula Two

14 Hayden Scorringe
114  Campbell Stevenson
196 Nick Kampenhout
212 Sam Perry

881 Vaughan Simmonds

Milwaukee Iron 2v

78 Glen Conroy

169 Vaughan Struthers
62 Issac Fisher

44 Paul Bishop

619  Peter Harper

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Milwaukee Iron 4v

12 Trevor Chapman
19  Jimi Martin

396 Ryan Carlton

46  Mike Taylor

666 Kerry Williams

Formula One

185 James Hoogenboezem
92  Ashton Hughes

60  Chris Huddlestone

75  Dale Finch

86  Aaron Scott

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Milwaukee Iron 4v

12  Trevor Chapman
396 Ryan Carlton

46  Mike Taylor

666 Kerry Williams
190 Sean Rossiter

Formula One

185 James Hoogenboezem
60  Chris Huddlestone

86  Aaron Scott

92 Ashton Hughes

75 Dale Finch

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Milwaukee Iron 4v

12 Trevor Chapman
396 Ryan Carlton

46 Mike Taylor

666  Kerry Williams
190 Sean Rossiter

Formula One

185 James Hoogenboezem
60 Chris Huddlestone

75 Dale Finch

86 Aaron Scott

421 Zurrin Wiki

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Race 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Milwaukee Iron 4v

12 Trevor Chapman
396 Ryan Carlton

46 Mike Taylor

666  Kerry Williams
190 Sean Rossiter

Formula One

185 James Hoogenboezem
60 Chris Huddlestone

75 Dale Finch

86 Aaron Scott

92 Ashton Hughes

15 Andrew Evans

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd =
3rd =
4th
5th



