Lightweight 0-400		Race 1	Lightweight 0-400		Race 2	Lightweight 0-400		Race 3	Lightweight 0-400		Overall
33	Andrew McLaughlin	1st	33	Andrew McLaughlin	1st	33	Andrew McLaughlin	1st	33	Andrew McLaughlin	1st
74	Aaron Woodhead	2nd	119	Kane Bentley	2nd	119	Kane Bentley	2nd	74	Aaron Woodhead	2nd
65	Paul Graham	3rd	74	Aaron Woodhead	3rd	74	Aaron Woodhead	3rd	67	Tony McLaughlin	3rd
67	Tony McLaughlin	4th	67	Tony McLaughlin	4th	111	Warren Landon	4th	119	Kane Bentley	4th
155	Dave Riley	5th	1	Luke Huddlestone	5th	67	Tony McLaughlin	5th	111	Warren Landon	5th
Lightweight 401-600		Race 1	Ligh	tweight 401-600	Race 2	Light	weight 401-600	Race 3	Light	weight 401-600	Overall
162	Chris Wallinger	1st	167	Heath Botica	1st	162	Chris Wallinger	1st	167	Heath Botica	1st
167	Heath Botica	2nd	92	Ashton Hughes	2nd	167	Heath Botica	2nd	162	Chris Wallinger	2nd
92	Ashton Hughes	3rd	198	Colin Gulliver	3rd	92	Ashton Hughes	3rd	92	Ashton Hughes	3rd
51	Aaron Lawn	4th	51	Aaron Lawn	4th	10	Joshua Moulson	4th	51	Aaron Lawn	4th
72	Neville Hughes	5th	10	Joshua Moulson	5th	51	Aaron Lawn	5th	198	Colin Gulliver	5th
Heritage		Race 1	Heri	tage	Race 2	Herit	age	Race 3	Herit	age	Overall
76	Red Mantell	1st		Vince Burrell	1st	315	Terry Galway	1st	315	Terry Galway	1st
203	Vince Burrell	2nd	122	Gary Cotterell	2nd	122	Gary Cotterell	2nd	122	Gary Cotterell	2nd
315	Terry Galway	3rd	315	Terry Galway	3rd	123	Todd Johnston	3rd	123	Todd Johnston	3rd
122	Gary Cotterell	4th	123	Todd Johnston	4th	801	Matthew Vavasour	4th	203	Vince Burrell	4th
18	Kevin Ryan	5th	801	Matthew Vavasour	5th	11	Pete Horridge	5th	801	Matthew Vavasour	5th
Mot	MotoEuro Race 1		MotoEuro		Race 2				Moto	Euro	Overall
60	Chris Huddlestone	1st	60	Chris Huddlestone	1st				60	Chris Huddlestone	1st
86	Aaron Scott	2nd	86	Aaron Scott	2nd				86	Aaron Scott	2nd
121	Lee Munro	3rd	121	Lee Munro	3rd				121	Lee Munro	3rd
154	Jonny Lewis	4th	132	Dan McKenzie	4th				154	Jonny Lewis	4th
15	Andrew Evans	5th	172	Colin MacGregor	5th				172	Colin MacGregor	5th

Class	sics 0-500	Race 1	Clas	sics 0-500	Race 2	Class	ics 0-500	Race 3	Class	ics 0-500	Overall
122	Gary Cotterell	1st	122	Gary Cotterell	1st	122	Gary Cotterell	1st	122	Gary Cotterell	1st
450	Eric Swinbourn	2nd	111	Warren Landon	2nd	111	Warren Landon	2nd	111	Warren Landon	2nd
111	Warren Landon	3rd	721	Chris Roots	3rd	450	Eric Swinbourn	3rd	64	Tim Koppier	3rd =
229	Stephen Randall	4th	64	Tim Koppier	4th	229	Stephen Randall	4th	721	Chris Roots	3rd =
64	Tim Koppier	5th				64	Tim Koppier	5th	450	Eric Swinbourn	4th
									229	Stephen Randall	5th
Class	Classics 501-Open Ra		Clas	Classics 501-Open Race 2		Classics 501-Open		Race 3	Classics 501-Open		Overall
11	Pete Horridge	1st	11	Pete Horridge	1st	11	Pete Horridge	1st	11	Pete Horridge	1st
168	Butch Woods	2nd	383	Noel Jackson	2nd	168	Butch Woods	2nd	168	Butch Woods	2nd
121	Lee Munro	3rd	168	Butch Woods	3rd	121	Lee Munro	3rd	121	Lee Munro	3rd
9	Eddy Garner	4th	9	Eddy Garner	4th	125	Chris Frisken	4th	383	Noel Jackson	4th
383	Noel Jackson	5th	121	Lee Munro	5th	383	Noel Jackson	5th	125	Chris Frisken	5th
Supe	Superstock 0-750		Sup	erstock 0-750	Race 2	Superstock 0-750		Race 3	Superstock 0-750		Overall
14	Hayden Scorringe	1st	14	Hayden Scorringe	1st	14	Hayden Scorringe	1st	14	Hayden Scorringe	1st
114	Campbell Stevenson	2nd	114	Campbell Stevenson	2nd	114	Campbell Stevenson	2nd	114	Campbell Stevenson	2nd
196	Nick Kampenhout	3rd	196	Nick Kampenhout	3rd	196	Nick Kampenhout	3rd	196	Nick Kampenhout	3rd
167	Heath Botica	4th	212	Sam Perry	4th	212	Sam Perry	4th	212	Sam Perry	4th
212	Sam Perry	5th	881	Vaughan Simmonds	5th	390	Chris Hudepohl	5th	390	Chris Hudepohl	5th
вов	BOB 0-750 Rac		ВОВ	0-750	Race 2	BOB 0-750		Race 3	BOB 0-750		Overall
122	Gary Cotterell	1st	122	Gary Cotterell	1st	122	Gary Cotterell	1st	122	Gary Cotterell	1st
79	Malcolm Pearce	2nd	79	Malcolm Pearce	2nd	79	Malcolm Pearce	2nd	79	Malcolm Pearce	2nd
11	Pete Horridge	3rd	11	Pete Horridge	3rd	11	Pete Horridge	3rd	11	Pete Horridge	3rd
168	Butch Woods	4th	168	Butch Woods	4th	48	lan James	4th	48	lan James	4th
48	lan James	5th	48	lan James	5th	258	Ralph Woods	5th	258	Ralph Woods	5th

BOB 751-Open	Race 1	BOB 751-Open	Race 2	Race 2 BOB 751-Open		Race 3	BOB 751-Open		Overall
76 Red Mantell	1st	315 Terry Galway	1st	315	Terry Galway	1st	315	Terry Galway	1st
315 Terry Galway	2nd	54 Graham Dunn	2nd	54	Graham Dunn	2nd	54	Graham Dunn	2nd
18 Kevin Ryan	3rd						76	Red Mantell	3rd
54 Graham Dunn	4th						18	Kevin Ryan	4th
Hinckely	Race 1	Hinckely	Race 2	Hincl	kely	Race 3	Hinckely		Overall
185 James Hoogenboezem	1st	185 James Hoogenboeze	m 1st	185	James Hoogenboezem	1st	185	James Hoogenboezem	1st
92 Ashton Hughes	2nd	92 Ashton Hughes	2nd	92	Ashton Hughes	2nd	92	Ashton Hughes	2nd
14 Hayden Scorringe	3rd	75 Dale Finch	3rd	75	Dale Finch	3rd	14	Hayden Scorringe	3rd
515 Jadin Galway	4th	14 Hayden Scorringe	4th	14	Hayden Scorringe	4th	75	Dale Finch	4th
421 Zurrin Wiki	5th	421 Zurrin Wiki	5th	515	Jadin Galway	5th	515	Jadin Galway	5th
Superstock 751-Open	Race 1	Superstock 751-Open	Race 2	Supe	rstock 751-Open	Race 3	Supe	rstock 751-Open	Overall
59 Murray Sutherland	1st	25 Glenn Corson	1st	25	Glenn Corson	1st	25	Glenn Corson	1st
25 Glenn Corson	2nd	59 Murray Sutherland	2nd	59	Murray Sutherland	2nd	59	Murray Sutherland	2nd
78 Glen Conroy	3rd	169 Vaughan Struthers	3rd	78	Glen Conroy	3rd	169	Vaughan Struthers	3rd
169 Vaughan Struthers	4th	62 Issac Fisher	4th	169	Vaughan Struthers	4th	62	Issac Fisher	4th
62 Issac Fisher	5th	23 Graham Boyd	5th	264	Chris Bridge	5th	78	Glen Conroy	5th
Formula Two	Race 1	Formula Two	Race 2	Form	iula Two	Race 3	Formula Two		Overall
14 Hayden Scorringe	1st	14 Hayden Scorringe	1st	14	Hayden Scorringe	1st	14	Hayden Scorringe	1st
114 Campbell Stevenson	2nd	114 Campbell Stevenson	2nd	212	Sam Perry	2nd	114	Campbell Stevenson	2nd
196 Nick Kampenhout	3rd	196 Nick Kampenhout	3rd	196	Nick Kampenhout	3rd	196	Nick Kampenhout	3rd
212 Sam Perry	4th	212 Sam Perry	4th	114	Campbell Stevenson	4th	212	Sam Perry	4th
92 Ashton Hughes	5th	881 Vaughan Simmonds	5th	390	Chris Hudepohl	5th	881	Vaughan Simmonds	5th
Milwaukee Iron 2v	Race 1	Milwaukee Iron 2v	Race 2	Milwaukee Iron 2v		Race 3	Milwaukee Iron 2v		Overall
78 Glen Conroy	1st	169 Vaughan Struthers	1st	78	Glen Conroy	1st	78	Glen Conroy	1st
169 Vaughan Struthers	2nd	78 Glen Conroy	2nd	169	Vaughan Struthers	2nd	169	Vaughan Struthers	2nd
62 Issac Fisher	3rd	62 Issac Fisher	3rd	62	Issac Fisher	3rd	62	Issac Fisher	3rd
44 Paul Bishop	4th	44 Paul Bishop	4th	44	Paul Bishop	4th	44	Paul Bishop	4th
619 Peter Harper	5th	619 Peter Harper	5th	619	Peter Harper	5th	619	Peter Harper	5th

Milwaukee Iron 4v		Race 1	Milwaukee Iron 4v		Race 2	Milwaukee Iron 4v		Race 3	Milwaukee Iron 4v		Overall
12	Trevor Chapman	1st									
19	Jimi Martin	2nd	396	Ryan Carlton	2nd	396	Ryan Carlton	2nd	396	Ryan Carlton	2nd
396	Ryan Carlton	3rd	46	Mike Taylor	3rd	46	Mike Taylor	3rd	46	Mike Taylor	3rd
46	Mike Taylor	4th	666	Kerry Williams	4th	666	Kerry Williams	4th	666	Kerry Williams	4th
666	Kerry Williams	5th	190	Sean Rossiter	5th	190	Sean Rossiter	5th	190	Sean Rossiter	5th
Formula One		Race 1	Formula One		Race 2	Formula One		Race 3	Formula One		Overall
185	James Hoogenboezem	1st									
92	Ashton Hughes	2nd	60	Chris Huddlestone	2nd	60	Chris Huddlestone	2nd	60	Chris Huddlestone	2nd
60	Chris Huddlestone	3rd	86	Aaron Scott	3rd	75	Dale Finch	3rd	75	Dale Finch	3rd =
75	Dale Finch	4th	92	Ashton Hughes	4th	86	Aaron Scott	4th	86	Aaron Scott	3rd =
86	Aaron Scott	5th	75	Dale Finch	5th	421	Zurrin Wiki	5th	92	Ashton Hughes	4th
									15	Andrew Evans	5th